
VINTAGE HILL LANE (SR 2957) 175' NORTH OF SCOTSWAY DR

KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION
CO., INC.

CLAREMONT,  NC

NJR GROUP INC RES CAROLINAS LLC DBA
CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL

CONTRACTING
ALBEMARLE,  NC  

APR 21, 2021 03:23 PM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 1 /  3 003
10.201311 APR 21 2021 DJ00381

TIP NO 0.001 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
INSTALLATION OF 24" RCP AND 24" CSP DRAINAGE PIPE

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 4000.00 5000.00 13839.59MOBILIZATION
0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 27500.00 23375.00 20252.24GRADING
0003 0196000000-E 270  120 SY  1.00 120.00 4.00 480.00 5.83 699.60GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
0004 0318000000-E 300  20 TON 75.00 1500.00 50.00 1000.00 57.68 1153.60FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS
0005 0320000000-E 300  60 SY  5.00 300.00 4.00 240.00 6.69 401.40FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE
0006 0448400000-E 310  88 LF  100.00 8800.00 135.90 11959.20 118.84 10457.9224" RCP CULV CLASS IV
0007 0594000000-E 310  80 LF  100.00 8000.00 213.32 17065.60 95.09 7607.2024" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"
0008 1693000000-E 654  20 TON 150.00 3000.00 135.00 2700.00 526.32 10526.40ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR
0009 2264000000-E 840  1 CY  500.00 500.00 1500.00 1500.00 797.08 797.08PIPE PLUGS
0010 2275000000-E SP   7 CY  250.00 1750.00 650.00 4550.00 251.96 1763.72FLOWABLE FILL
0011 2286000000-N 840  2 EA  3000.00 6000.00 2500.00 5000.00 3465.61 6931.22MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0012 2308000000-E 840  5 LF  500.00 2500.00 500.00 2500.00 453.84 2269.20MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0013 2396000000-N 840  2 EA  550.00 1100.00 825.00 1650.00 659.23 1318.46FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54
0014 2549000000-E 846  20 LF  100.00 2000.00 75.00 1500.00 252.63 5052.602'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0015 2591000000-E 848  8 SY  250.00 2000.00 75.00 600.00 123.16 985.284" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
0016 2612000000-E 848  105 SY  100.00 10500.00 71.00 7455.00 131.58 13815.906" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
0017 3642000000-E 876  10 TON 80.00 800.00 60.00 600.00 58.06 580.60RIP RAP, CLASS A
0018 3649000000-E 876  10 TON 80.00 800.00 60.00 600.00 58.06 580.60RIP RAP, CLASS B
0019 3656000000-E 876  60 SY  5.00 300.00 6.00 360.00 6.71 402.60GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE
0020 4430000000-N 1130  10 EA  75.00 750.00 55.00 550.00 59.23 592.30DRUMS
0021 4447000000-E SP   10 LF  75.00 750.00 50.00 500.00 104.55 1045.50PED CHANNEL DEVICES
0022 6000000000-E 1605  250 LF  10.00 2500.00 2.50 625.00 3.50 875.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0023 6029000000-E SP   25 LF  10.00 250.00 5.00 125.00 3.50 87.50SAFETY FENCE
0024 6036000000-E 1631  100 SY  5.00 500.00 5.00 500.00 2.60 260.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL
0025 6038000000-E SP   50 SY  8.00 400.00 8.00 400.00 9.89 494.50PERM SOIL REINF MAT
0026 6071010000-E SP   50 LF  15.00 750.00 10.00 500.00 8.38 419.00WATTLE
0027 6071020000-E SP   1 LB  25.00 25.00 50.00 50.00 96.00 96.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0028 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 1000.00 1000.00 2500.00 2500.00 3500.00 3500.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0029 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 825.00 825.00 450.00 450.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 89395.00 TOTAL 94709.80 TOTAL 107255.01CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 89395.00 SUB-TOTAL 94709.80 SUB-TOTAL 107255.01ROADWAY ITEMS



VINTAGE HILL LANE (SR 2957) 175' NORTH OF SCOTSWAY DR

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

ALBEMARLE,  NC   

APR 21, 2021 03:23 PM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 2 /  3 003
10.201311 APR 21 2021 DJ00381

TIP NO 0.001 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
INSTALLATION OF 24" RCP AND 24" CSP DRAINAGE PIPE

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 9000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 19000.00GRADING
0003 0196000000-E 270  120 SY  19.00 2280.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
0004 0318000000-E 300  20 TON 400.00 8000.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS
0005 0320000000-E 300  60 SY  35.00 2100.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE
0006 0448400000-E 310  88 LF  200.00 17600.0024" RCP CULV CLASS IV
0007 0594000000-E 310  80 LF  250.00 20000.0024" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"
0008 1693000000-E 654  20 TON 600.00 12000.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR
0009 2264000000-E 840  1 CY  9000.00 9000.00PIPE PLUGS
0010 2275000000-E SP   7 CY  1500.00 10500.00FLOWABLE FILL
0011 2286000000-N 840  2 EA  13000.00 26000.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0012 2308000000-E 840  5 LF  1400.00 7000.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0013 2396000000-N 840  2 EA  1200.00 2400.00FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54
0014 2549000000-E 846  20 LF  200.00 4000.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0015 2591000000-E 848  8 SY  200.00 1600.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
0016 2612000000-E 848  105 SY  200.00 21000.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
0017 3642000000-E 876  10 TON 300.00 3000.00RIP RAP, CLASS A
0018 3649000000-E 876  10 TON 300.00 3000.00RIP RAP, CLASS B
0019 3656000000-E 876  60 SY  20.00 1200.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE
0020 4430000000-N 1130  10 EA  75.00 750.00DRUMS
0021 4447000000-E SP   10 LF  110.00 1100.00PED CHANNEL DEVICES
0022 6000000000-E 1605  250 LF  5.00 1250.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0023 6029000000-E SP   25 LF  20.00 500.00SAFETY FENCE
0024 6036000000-E 1631  100 SY  20.00 2000.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL
0025 6038000000-E SP   50 SY  20.00 1000.00PERM SOIL REINF MAT
0026 6071010000-E SP   50 LF  20.00 1000.00WATTLE
0027 6071020000-E SP   1 LB  15.00 15.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0028 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 6000.00 6000.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0029 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  2000.00 2000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 194295.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 194295.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  89395.00KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
     2  94709.80NJR GROUP INC



VINTAGE HILL LANE (SR 2957) 175' NORTH OF SCOTSWAY DR

   

APR 21, 2021 03:23 PM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 3 /  3 003
10.201311 APR 21 2021 DJ00381

TIP NO 0.001 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
INSTALLATION OF 24" RCP AND 24" CSP DRAINAGE PIPE

     3  107255.01RES CAROLINAS LLC DBA CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL
CONTRACTING

     4  194295.00J T RUSSELL & SONS INC


